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OMBUDSPERSON COMMITTEE

Establishment of Grievance Redressal Committee in the Insitute and Appointment of OMBUDSMAN
by the University As per All India Council for Technical Education ( Establishement of mechanism
for Grievance Redressal ) Regulation, 2012 F.No. 37-3/ Legal 112012, Dated 25/05/2012)

SR.NO. NAMES Designation Profession Email ID
1 Dr. Arun Kumar Ombudsman Academician principalvit@vivacollege.org
2 Mrs. Archana Patil HOD (EXTC) Academician archana.patil@gmail.com
3 Dr. Niyati Raut HOD (Mechanical) Academician niyatiraut@viva-technology.org
4 Mr. Akshay Mestry HOD ( Civil) Academician akshaymestry@viva-technology.org
5 Mr. Bhushan Save HOD (Electrical) Academician bhushansave@yviva-technology.org
6 Dr. Ashwini Save HOD (Computer) Academician ashwinisave@viva-technology.org
7 Mr. Swapnil Shirsat Member Non-T?ag:gi-r;g Staff swapnilshirsat@vivacollege.org
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